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ODEGAARD, CHARLES E.
Accession No. 2380-010
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1 University Appointments and Records
Bottle of Bourbon March
Dr. Odegaard, Personal Papers
Biography and Bibliography
Travel Records

2 University Appointments and Records (continued)
Current Interests

3 Personal Correspondence (A-S) 1964-1973
Current Interests (continued)

4 Miscellaneous (Articles on Medicine) 1970’s-1980’s
Biography 1958-1973
Personal Correspondence (T-W) 1964-1973

5 Seattle Public Library

University of Washington Press
Miscellaneous

6 Seattle Public Library (continued)

7 CPE 6 Year Plan 1976-1983
School Finance
Tax Reform

Small Schools

Washington Temporary Education Communications
“Show Me” & Seattle Public Library

Seattle Public Library (continued)

8 Correspondence A-B

9 Correspondence B-D

10 Correspondence D-K

11 Correspondence K-O

12 Commission on Education for the Health Professions 1966
Graduate Medical Education Citizen’s Committee 1965-1966
NCATE

Correspondence 1974-1976
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23

Kaiser Foundation Faculty Fellowships
Faculty School Program
Kaiser Grant

Wickenberg Seminar

St. Louis Seminar
Wickenberg Seminar Transcription
Wickenberg Seminar (continued)

Medieval History Notes

Kaiser Project
Primary Care Faculty Career Development Project
Re: 3 Primary Care Specialties (Family Practice,
General Internal Medicine and General
Pediatrics)

Speeches

Conferences

Activities and Finances
Reports to Faculty Senate
Conferences

Annual President’s Reports to the Faculty

Speech Notes (printout of speech cards from floppy diskette)
International Council for Philosophy and Humanistic Studies
Articles Re: Primary Care

Miscellaneous Files

Information re: Institute of Medicine Election
Addresses

Freshman Year Committee

Miscellaneous Publications

Speeches
Conferences and Seminars

Speeches

Reports to the Faculty
Reports to the Senate
Unpublished Writings

Reports to the Senate (continued)
Speeches

Conferences

Travel

Publications

Dates

May 12-15, 1987

1987

1932-1939

1986+

1950-1952
1950-1952

1919, 1954-1955

1965-1973
1967-1969

1959-1972

1949-1952

1997

1981-1986
1980-1987

1972-1979
1970-1973
1970-1972

1969-1970
1969
1970-1971
1971



25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32
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SCOP Travel

School of Art Fund

Travel
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Dartmouth Reunion
Conferences

Publications

Publications
Correpondence

Personal Correspondence (T-V)
Oral History — University Press
Variety Clubs International

Key to Dr. Odegaards Statements
Research Notes (on notecards)

President’s Reports to the Senate
Personal Correspondence (X-Z)

Grants, Foundations and Associations
Office of Research in Medical Education
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Search Committees

Speech Cards

Bakke Court Case

Idaho Task Force

Publications

Macy Conference on Minorities in Medicine
President’s Report to the Senate

Speeches

Meetings

TIAA-CREF Travel
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TIAA-CREF Correspondence
Harvard Project

Brown University Medical Program

South Carolina AHEC Project
Speeches

Committees (External)
CIPSH- general

CIPSH Correspondence
Travel

Dates

1976-1977
1977-1980
1976-1977
1976

1973-1977
1966-1982

1954-1970
1977

1974

1958-1973
1974

1976-

1960-1979

1978
1983

1977
1965-1970

1958-1959
19568-1959

1982-1985
1969-

1987

1952-1973

1962-1968

1961-1964
1965-
1965



34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44-46

47

Conferences
Travel
Committees (External)

Reports to the Faculty
Speeches
Monday Club

Speeches

“Dear Doctor” Lists

Reports to the Faculty

Temporary Committee on Education
Board of Continuing Legal Education
Harry Truman Scholarship Foundation

Reports on Higher Education in Washington
Seattle Chamber of Commerce Correspondence
Committees (External)

American Psychological Association

Speeches

Publications

Publications

Publications Authored by Dr. Odegaard
Miscellaneous Publications

Publications

Report for the Carnegie Council on Policy Studies in Higher Education

(Authored by Charles Odegaard)
Publications Authored by Dr. Odegaard

Publications
Teaching Studies
Reports

“Origins of Evergreen State College”
Correpondence

President Emeritus Budget

U.W. Retirement Association Handbook
Grants

Notes

Class Lecture Notes
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1954-1966
1966
1964-1968

1959-1964
1959-1964
1960

1965-1969

1965-1968
1983-1985
1978-
1980

1968-1969
1959-1969
1968-1972
1987
1987

1951, 1961-1967

1952-1961

1951

1980

1959-1970

1940-1950

1978-1990

1992-1994

n.d.

n.d.



