

## Charles E. Odegaard papers

## Inventory

Accession No: 2380-010

Special Collections Division
University of Washington Libraries
Box 352900
Seattle, Washington, 98195-2900
USA
(206) 543-1929

This document forms part of the Guide to the Charles E. Odegaard papers. To find out more about the history, context, arrangement, availability and restrictions on this collection, click on the following link: <a href="http://digital.lib.washington.edu/findingaids/permalink/OdegaardCharlesEUA2380/">http://digital.lib.washington.edu/findingaids/permalink/OdegaardCharlesEUA2380/</a>

Special Collections home page: <a href="http://www.lib.washington.edu/specialcollections/">http://www.lib.washington.edu/specialcollections/</a>

Search Collection Guides: <a href="http://digital.lib.washington.edu/findingaids/search">http://digital.lib.washington.edu/findingaids/search</a>

## ODEGAARD, CHARLES E. Accession No. 2380-010

## **CONTAINER LIST**

<u>Box</u>		<u>Dates</u>
1	University Appointments and Records Bottle of Bourbon March Dr. Odegaard, Personal Papers Biography and Bibliography Travel Records	
2	University Appointments and Records (continued) Current Interests	
3	Personal Correspondence (A-S) Current Interests (continued)	1964-1973
4	Miscellaneous (Articles on Medicine) Biography 1958-1973 Personal Correspondence (T-W)	1970's-1980's 1964-1973
5	Seattle Public Library University of Washington Press Miscellaneous	
6	Seattle Public Library (continued)	
7	CPE 6 Year Plan School Finance Tax Reform Small Schools Washington Temporary Education Communications "Show Me" & Seattle Public Library Seattle Public Library (continued)	1976-1983
8	Correspondence A-B	
9	Correspondence B-D	
10	Correspondence D-K	
11	Correspondence K-O	
12	Commission on Education for the Health Professions Graduate Medical Education Citizen's Committee NCATE Correspondence	1966 1965-1966 1974-1976
	Correspondence	131 7-1310

<u>Box</u>		<u>Dates</u>
13	Kaiser Foundation Faculty Fellowships Faculty School Program Kaiser Grant	
14	Wickenberg Seminar	May 12-15, 1987
15	St. Louis Seminar Wickenberg Seminar Transcription Wickenberg Seminar (continued)	1987
16	Medieval History Notes	1932-1939
17	Kaiser Project Primary Care Faculty Career Development Project Re: 3 Primary Care Specialties (Family Practice, General Internal Medicine and General Pediatrics)	1986+
18	Speeches Conferences Activities and Finances Reports to Faculty Senate Conferences	1950-1952 1950-1952 1919, 1954-1955 1965-1973 1967-1969
19	Annual President's Reports to the Faculty Speech Notes (printout of speech cards from floppy diskette) International Council for Philosophy and Humanistic Studies Articles Re: Primary Care Miscellaneous Files	1959-1972 1949-1952
20	Information re: Institute of Medicine Election Addresses Freshman Year Committee Miscellaneous Publications	1997
21	Speeches Conferences and Seminars	1981-1986 1980-1987
22	Speeches Reports to the Faculty Reports to the Senate Unpublished Writings	1972-1979 1970-1973 1970-1972
23	Reports to the Senate (continued) Speeches Conferences Travel Publications	1969-1970 1969 1970-1971 1971

Box		<u>Dates</u>
24	Final Reports SCOP Correspondence SCOP Travel School of Art Fund Travel Fellowships and Foundations Dartmouth Reunion Conferences	1976-1977 1977-1980 1976-1977 1976 1973-1977
25	Publications	1966-1982
26	Publications Correpondence	1954-1970 1977
27	Personal Correspondence (T-V) Oral History – University Press Variety Clubs International Key to Dr. Odegaards Statements Research Notes (on notecards)	1974
28	President's Reports to the Senate Personal Correspondence (X-Z) Grants, Foundations and Associations Office of Research in Medical Education Major Correspondence Search Committees	1958-1973 1974 1976-
29	Speech Cards	1960-1979
30	Bakke Court Case Idaho Task Force Publications Macy Conference on Minorities in Medicine President's Report to the Senate	1978 1983 1977 1965-1970
31	Speeches Meetings TIAA-CREF Travel Seattle Symphony TIAA-CREF Correspondence Harvard Project Brown University Medical Program	1958-1959 1958-1959 1982-1985 1969- 1987
32	South Carolina AHEC Project Speeches Committees (External) CIPSH- general CIPSH Correspondence Travel	1952-1973 1962-1968 1961-1964 1965- 1965

<u>Box</u>		<u>Dates</u>
33	Conferences Travel Committees (External)	1954-1966 1966 1964-1968
34	Reports to the Faculty Speeches Monday Club	1959-1964 1959-1964 1960
35	Speeches "Dear Doctor" Lists Reports to the Faculty Temporary Committee on Education Board of Continuing Legal Education Harry Truman Scholarship Foundation	1965-1969 1965-1968 1983-1985 1978- 1980
36	Reports on Higher Education in Washington Seattle Chamber of Commerce Correspondence Committees (External) American Psychological Association Speeches	1968-1969 1959-1969 1968-1972 1987 1987
37	Publications	1951, 1961-1967
38	Publications	1952-1961
39	Publications Authored by Dr. Odegaard Miscellaneous Publications	
40	Publications  Penert for the Cornegie Council on Policy Studies in Higher Education	1951
	Report for the Carnegie Council on Policy Studies in Higher Education (Authored by Charles Odegaard)	1980
41	Publications Authored by Dr. Odegaard	1959-1970
42	Publications Teaching Studies Reports	1940-1950
43	"Origins of Evergreen State College" Correpondence President Emeritus Budget U.W. Retirement Association Handbook Grants	1978-1990 1992-1994
44-46	Notes	n.d.
47	Class Lecture Notes	n.d.